
17 18 19 21 22 23

01 00 17 25 18 18 61

00 00 00 00 25 25 50

01 00 00 18 08 10 36

20 00 20 11 10 1 22

00 19 00 00 11 11 22

00 00 11 07 06 00 13

00 00 00 11 00 00 11

00 00 00 10 01 00 11

00 00 00 08 01 00 9

13 00 00 00 09 00 9

11° 00 0 0 00 00 09 9

12° 00 00 00 06 01 01 8

13° 00 0 0 00 00 08 8

14° 01 20 16 00 07 01 8

15° 00 0 0 00 00 07 7

16° 00 0 0 00 00 06 6

17° 14 00 00 00 00 01 1

18° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

19° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

20° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

21° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

22° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

23° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

24° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

25° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

26° 00 00 00 00 00 01 1

27° 01 00 00 01 00 00 1

01 00 00 00 00 00 0

15 00 19 00 00 00 0

00 14 13 00 00 00 0

00 12 12 00 00 00 0

00 13 10 00 00 00 0

17 00 00 00 00 00 0

01 00 00 00 00 00 0

01 11 00 00 00 00 0

12 00 00 00 00 00 0

11 00 00 00 00 00 0

10 00 00 00 00 00 0

RANKING BRASILEIRO JUNIOR MASCULINO – 2024

Class CLUBES FED Total

1° SÃO JOSE/NACIONAL SC

2° E.C PINHEIROS SP

3° ACISEG / VEGUS / GUARULHOS SP

4° ACEU/UNIVALI/FMEBC SC

5° GIULIANO HANDEBOL CLUBE PI

6° MEGA DF

7° LMD/FORTALEZA EC/MARACANAÚ CE

8° BARBOSA DE GODÓIS  - BGH MA

9° CLUBE BRILHANTE RS

10° SATC/CRICIUMA SC

CLUBE DE REGATAS BRASIL AL

A.E.S. GUSTAVO ELIAS - AESGE MG

ADCEM BREVES PA

PORTUGUES/FMO PE

PRÓ HANDEBOL BLUMENAU SC

ASHb – SORRISO MT

SPORT/JAGUAR PE

PM PINDAMONHANGABA SP

OSASCO SP

IHB HAND BRAZIL SC

ADHC/FME CRICIÚMA /UNIESC SC

SÃO JOSE DOS CAMPOS SP

PRAIA GRANDE SP

FUNDAESPORT ARARAQUARA SP

LIGA SP SOROCABA SP

PRAIA CLUBE MG

ATLEF MA

HANDEBOL REMO PA

FME CAMPOS/WIZARD RJ

GRÊMIO CIEF-PB PB

AMERICA/FENIX AL

BPE/SANTA CRUZ PE

HOLANDA/GHC/CODO MA

AUDAX MA

BARROSO/CARPINA PE

HANDEBOL FUTURO - HFT PA

ARENC/NOVA CRIXÁS GO

TRINDADE/GOV. GO/HANDESFA GO



79

50

37

156

68

24

11

10

09

22

9

08

8

76

7

6

40

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

72

27

24

23

113

01

24

12

11

10

Histórico



21 22 23

ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS SP 26 25 11 62 62

PORTUGUÊS/FMO PE 18 10 18 46 46

FME/CRICIUMA/UNESC SC 00 18 25 43 43

AAU CONCORDIA SC 12 11 0 23 23

CENTRO ESPORTIVO SUZANO COSTA – CESC RJ 01 07 10 18 18

NACIONAL SÃO JOSÉ SC 00 09 9 18 18

FARO/ MOVEON DF 00 08 6 14 14

A. D. CENTRO OLÍMPICO SP 11 00 1 12 12

UNICESUMAR/SESI /FUNDESPORT ARARAQUARA SP 09 00 1 10 10

SER / SOROCABA SP 09 00 0 09 09

11° BOLA NA MÃO/JULIA NUNES/CAIC/GHC PI 08 00 0 08 08

12° ADBLUHAND SC 00 00 8 08 08

13° ATHB – TORRES RS 00 06 1 07 07

14° CATO CAHAN AL 00 00 7 07 07

15° CENTRO SPORTIVO ALAGOANO – CSA AL 06 00 0 06 06

16° BARBOSA DE GODÓIS HANDEBOL-BGH MA 01 01 0 02 02

17° CENTRO OLIMPICO SP 00 01 0 01 01

18° A. D. BALNEARIO CAMBORIÚ SC 01 00 0 01 01

19° H7ESPORTES/ LA SALLE SÃO CARLOS SP 01 00 0 01 01

20° CORINTHIANS/ACISEG/GUARULHOS SP 01 00 0 01 01

21° LIGA HAMBURGUENSE RS 0 0 1 1 1

22° PM PINDAMONHANGABA SP 0 0 1 1 1

23° ABESC MG 0 0 1 1 1

24° SPORT/JAGUAR PE 0 0 1 1 1

25° LMD MARACANAU CE 0 0 1 1 1
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